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# Matricola Cognome Nome

1 114092 FALBO CARMELA

2 256137 FAVA SHARON SARA
3 255417 FEDERICO ASSUNTA

4 254373 FERRAZZO ROSSANA

5 253870 FILICE PAOLO

6 254467 FILIPPELLI EMANUELE

7 254490 FILIPPELLI MARCO

8 254198 FONTANELL/ PASQUALE

9 254071 FRANCO CLAUDIO

10 252680 FRATIA ANDREA

11 254389 GALATI GIADA

12 247888 GALIZIA FRANCESCO

13 254165 GARRITANO SANTO CLAUDIO
14 254260 GASPARRO ASIA

15 254579 GENCARELL ANGELO

16 253910 GENTILE MARIANNA

17 254028 GERACE GILDA

18 253916 GIGLIO DALILA

19 255901 GRECO GIOVANNI

20 252457 GULLI GIUSEPPE

21 254332 |IACONO DELIA

22 254592 |ANNI LUISA

23 253931 IMBROGNO LORIS

24 252910 INNARO FRANCESCO PIO
25 254141 1ONA' MARTINA

26 253932 KUMAR CATERINA ROSARIA
27 254117 LA CROCE GIULIA

28 254308 LAGANA SARA

29 255958 LANCIANO GIORGIA

30 253953 LIVADOTI REBECCA

31 254447 LOMBARDI ALDO

32 253869 LOPRETE = CHANTAL SOPHIE
33 254189 LORUSSO GABRIELE

34 255888 LORUSSO JUANCARLOS
35 254113 LUMARE NIKITA

36 253227 LUPIS CLARISSA

37 254555 LUZZARO  ALESSIA

38 254116 MAFFEI PAOLA

39 255565 MAIORANA ALESSANDRO
40 254276 MALENA FRANCESCO GIOVANNI
41 252447 MALVASO GREGORIO LUIGI
42 254020 MANCUSO CHIARA

43 254015 MANELI GABRIELE FRANCESCO
44 254190 MARRA ANTONIO

45 252407 MARSICO  ROSANNA

46 254330 MARTIRE ANTONIO

47 253912 MARTORELL GLORIA

48 254404 MAZZA GIULIA

49 248693 MAZZITELLI EMANUELE

50 252892 MEDDIS GREGORIO

51 252206 MERCURIO ELISA DANIELA
52 248518 MOLINARO ROBERTA

53 252347 MORABITO MASSIMO

54 254072 MORRONE ROSSELLA FATIMA PIA
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253946
254534
253943
254626
254384
254012
255397
120167
253952
248637
254337
254191
253948
254111
252812
254037

MOSCIARO SARA

MURACA
NARDI
NIGRO
NOTO
PAFFILE
PALETTA
PAPA
PAPARO
PARADISO
PARISE
PARISI
PARRO'
PEDACE
PENNINO
PERRI

MARA
GABRIELE
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRA
LAURA CHIARA
MARIKA MARIA
CHIARA NANCI
MARTA
FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
MARTINA
PATRIZIA
MARIA
GIORGIA
ANGELICA PIA



